Route 840 | Gembrook via Pakenham Upper

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham)

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Henry Blackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Gembrook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham)
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham)
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Henry Blackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Gembrook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham)
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham)
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Henry Blackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Gembrook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham)
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham)

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)

Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Henry Blackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Gembrook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham
Upper)

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper)
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook)

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR

11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:13]
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:18]
11:20
11:28
11:25
11:27]

11:29

11:31
11:37
11:40
11:41
11:45]

[ Qi i g A (G g gy
[ Y e G Yt G Gl Gl G R O Y
W00 NLAW—-=00O©

[ Qi i G A G i G g gy
[ e G Yl G Gl Gl R R O Y
W00 UNLAW=-=00O©

O
WRWN N
©oOm® N

1:43

[ i i g A (G g gy
[ Y e G St G Gl Gl G R O Y
W= 0ONLAW—-=-00O©

-
5
~

12:25
12:26
12:26
12:27
12:27
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:37
12:39
12:41

12:43

12:45
12:51
12:54
12:55
12:59

2:30
2:30
2:31
2:31
2:33
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:38
2:41
2:43
2:45

2:47

2:49
2:55
2:58
2:59
3:03

2:30
2:30
2:31
2:31
2:33
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:38
2:41
2:43
2:45

2:47

2:49
2:55
2:58
2:59
3:03

2:47

2:49
2:55
2:58
2:59
3:03

2:25
2:26
2:26
2:27
2:27]
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:34
2:37]
2:39
2:41

2:43

2:45
2:51
2:54
2:55
2:59

4:10
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16)
4:18
4:21
4:23
4:25

4:27

4:29
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:43]

4:10
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16)
4:18
4:21
4:23
4:25

4:27

4:29
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:43]

4:27

4:29
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:43]

DNADNPNAIDPIDOD D

WNRNNNNNDN = ==
—ONBAN=CONNOOOO

Service operates from 08.12.2024 until further notice

Service Information

®= Wheelchair Accessible




Route 840 | Gembrook via Pakenham Upper

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) :09

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) :10 2 g
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 10  2:30 4:10
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) A1 2:31 411
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 11 2:31 4N
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) (13 2:33) 413
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 14| 2:34) 414
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham) 15| 2:35] 4:15
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham) 16| 2:36| 4:16
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 18| 2:38) 4:18
Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 21 241 421
Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) :23|  2:43] 4:23
Uenw)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 125 2145 4:25

pper,
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 1:27| 2:47 4:27
pper,

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) H 2:49  4:29
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) g 2:55  4:35
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) : 2:58 4:38
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) g 2:59  4:39
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR : 3:03| 4:43

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham)
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham)
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper)
Henry Blackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham

[ Y e G Wt G Gl Gl G R O Y
W00 UNLAW—-=-00©

Upper)

Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 1:27| 2:47 4:27
pper,

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 2:49  4:29

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 2:55  4:35

Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 2:58 4:38

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 2:59  4:39

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR 3:03| 4:43

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) :09

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 110

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 10  2:30 4:10
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) A1 2:31 411
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 11 2:31 4N
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) (13  2:33) 413
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 14| 2:34) 414
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham) 15| 2:35] 4:15
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham) 16| 2:36| 4:16
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 18| 2:38) 4:18
Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 21 241 421
Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 23|  2:43] 4:23
Uenw)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 25| 2145 4:25

pper,
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham H 2:47 427
pper,

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) H 2:49  4:29
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) g 2:55  4:35
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) : 2:58 4:38
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) g 2:59  4:39
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR : 3:03| 4:43

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) 1:09

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 1:10, 2:30 4:10
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 1:10| 2:30 4:10
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 111 2:31  4:11
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 1:11]  2:31  4:11
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 1:13  2:33) 413
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 1:14| 2:34 4:14
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham) 1:15| 2:35  4:15
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham) 1:16| 2:36, 4:16)
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 1:18/ 2:38 4:18
Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 1:21] 2:41  4:21
Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 1:23] 2:43 4:23
Uenw)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 1:25| 2:45  4:25

pper,
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 1:27| 2:47 4:27
pper,

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 1:29) 2:49  4:29
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 1:35| 2:55  4:35
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 1:38/ 2:58  4:38
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 1:39) 2:59  4:39
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR 1:43) 3:03) 4:43

Service Information

®= Wheelchair Accessible




Route 840 | Gembrook via Pakenham Upper

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) :09

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) :10 2 g
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 10  2:30 4:10
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) A1 2:31 411
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 11 2:31 4N
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) (13 2:33) 413
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 14| 2:34) 414
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham) 15| 2:35] 4:15
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham) 16| 2:36| 4:16
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 18| 2:38) 4:18
Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 21 241 421
Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) :23|  2:43] 4:23
Uenw)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 125 2145 4:25

pper,
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 1:27| 2:47 4:27
pper,

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) H 2:49  4:29
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) g 2:55  4:35
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) : 2:58 4:38
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) g 2:59  4:39
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR : 3:03| 4:43

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham)
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham)
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham)
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham)
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham)

Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper)
Henry Blackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham

[ Y e G Wt G Gl Gl G R O Y
W00 UNLAW—-=-00©

Upper)

Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 1:27| 2:47 4:27
pper,

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 2:49  4:29

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 2:55  4:35

Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 2:58 4:38

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 2:59  4:39

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR 3:03| 4:43

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) :09

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 110

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 10  2:30 4:10
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) A1 2:31 411
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 11 2:31 4N
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) (13  2:33) 413
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 14| 2:34) 414
Manna Gum Dr/Army Rd (Pakenham) 15| 2:35] 4:15
Bellbird ClI/Army Rd (Pakenham) 16| 2:36| 4:16
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 18| 2:38) 4:18
Reynolds Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 21 241 421
Crosby Rd/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 23|  2:43] 4:23
Uenw)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 25| 2145 4:25

pper,
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham H 2:47 427
pper,

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) H 2:49  4:29
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) g 2:55  4:35
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) : 2:58 4:38
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) g 2:59  4:39
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) ARR : 3:03| 4:43

Service Information

®= Wheelchair Accessible




Route 840 Pakenham Station via Pakenham Upper

Service operates from 08.12.2024 until further notice

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) DEP 7:000 9:28/ 11:48/ 1:48
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 7.000 9:28 11:48 1:48
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 7:000 9:28/ 11:48/ 1:48
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 7:03) 9:31| 11:51 1:51
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 7:03)  9:31| 11:51 1:51
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 7:05 9:33] 11:53] 1:53
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 7:10]  9:38/ 11:58/ 1:58
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 712 9:40/ 12:00 2:00

pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 713 9:41 12:01] 2:01

pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 7:16)  9:44| 12:04 2:04
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 7:18/ 9:46| 12:06 2:06
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 7:20f 9:48 12:08/ 2:08
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 7:24/  9:52| 12:12] 2:12
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 7:25/  9:53/ 12:13] 2:13
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 7:26) 9:54| 12:14 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 7:27) 9:65 12:15] 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:29] 957 12:17) 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:29) 957 12:17 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:30] 9:58/ 12:18] 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7:31 9:59| 12:19 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 7:33) 10:01] 12:21] 2:21

& & &

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) DEP 9:26| 11:06) 1:46
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 9:26| 11:06) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 9:26| 11:06/ 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59

pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00

pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:11
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58/ 11:38) 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59) 11:39| 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01) 11:41 2:21
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 1:46
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 9:26/ 11:06 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36/ 11:16/ 1:56
ﬁemb)rook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59

pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00

pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:1
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37) 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58/ 11:38/ 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01] 11:41 2:21
Service Information
©=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 840 Pakenham Station via Pakenham Upper

o)

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 1:46'
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59
pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00
pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:11
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01) 11:41 2:21
& &
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59
pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00
pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:11
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01] 11:41 2:21
& &
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19 1:59
pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00
pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:11
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01] 11:41 2:21
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 840 Pakenham Station via Pakenham Upper

o)

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 1:46'
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59
pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00
pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:11
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01) 11:41 2:21
& &
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59
pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00
pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:11
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01] 11:41 2:21
& &
Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06) 1:46
Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 11:06| 1:46
Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49
Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52
Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56
Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19 1:59
pper’
nenry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00
pper,
Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03
Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25| 2:05
Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07
Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51] 11:31 2:11
Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34| 2:14
Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01] 11:41 2:21
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 84(Q Pakenham Station via Pakenham Upper

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 9:26| 11:06) 1:46

Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) 9:26/ 11:06) 1:46

Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 9:26| 11:06/ 1:46

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49

Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09) 1:49

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56

Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59

pper,

Henry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00

Upper

Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03

Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25  2:05

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07

Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51| 11:31 2:11

Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12

Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34) 2:14

Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15

Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17

Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01| 11:41 2:21

& &

Gembrook Rd/Main St (Gembrook) 11:06) 1:46

Puffing Billy Station/Main St (Gembrook) B 11:06| 1:46

Gembrook Rd/Redwood Rd (Gembrook) 9:26| 11:06/ 1:46

Boyd Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49

Mount Eirene Rd/Gembrook Rd (Gembrook) 9:29| 11:09 1:49

Mount Burnett Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:32) 11:12]  1:52

Clink Rd/Gembrook Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:36| 11:16] 1:56

Semb;ook Rd/Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd (Pakenham 9:39| 11:19] 1:59

pper’

Henry)BIackburn Oval/Pakenham Rd (Pakenham 9:40 11:20, 2:00

Upper,

Pakenham Rd (Pakenham Upper) 9:43/ 11:23] 2:03

Pakenham Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:45/ 11:25  2:05

Lilliput Lane/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:47| 11:27, 2:07

Mullane Rd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:51| 11:31 2:11

Windemere Bvd/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:52| 11:32) 2:12

Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:54| 11:34) 2:14

Princes Hwy/Army Rd (Pakenham) 9:55 11:35) 2:15

Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37] 2:17

Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:57| 11:37, 2:17

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:58| 11:38/ 2:18

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:59| 11:39] 2:19

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 10:01| 11:41 2:21

Service Information

®=Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information or to give feedback ® Wheelchair accessible services

visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (1) Saturday timetable operates on all public holidays except
Good Friday and Christmas Day
(2) Sunday timetable operates on Good Friday and Christmas
Day
All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie 840
	Gembrook Pakenham Upper
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday
	Australia Day Holiday
	Anzac Day
	Australia Day
	Easter Monday
	Labour Day
	Melbourne Cup Day
	Kings Birthday
	New Years Day
	Grand Final Eve

	Pakenham Station Pakenham Upper
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday
	Australia Day Holiday
	Anzac Day
	Australia Day
	Easter Monday
	Labour Day
	Melbourne Cup Day
	Kings Birthday
	New Years Day
	Grand Final Eve



